3rd Kinki Rhythmic Gymnastics Final in ZEiH
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1 | KBE/DNEE |+3|EEBY=——#H4&iIE57]3.10/4.90| 4.000| 5.550( 5.650 15.200 | 18 |4.70|6.15| 5.425| 6.200| 6.100 17.725| 5 | 32.925| 15
2 | BAES |+3|KSIRENA 3.20|6.00| 4.600| 5.850| 6.350 16.800 | 13 |4.15|6.40| 5.275| 5.750| 5.850 16.875| 12| 33.675 | 12
3 | MAEM |+ 3|ZAXISHEARRGC 2.90| 4.35| 3.625| 5.550| 5.850 15.025 | 20 |3.30|5.30| 4.300| 5.350| 4.800| -0.2| 14.250| 23| 29.275 | 22
4 | BNIFERW |h2|F/ACUHKEISTT  |3.255.25| 4.250| 5.700| 5.700 15.650 | 16 |2.60|5.20| 8.900| 5.550| 5.250 14.700 20| 30.350 | 18
5 | &0%#E |[Nhe|#P1)T R RVUG 2.05/1.90| 1.975| 5.000| 4.900 11.875 | 24 |2.80| 3.70| 3.250| 4.900| 4.750 12.900| 24 | 24.775 | 24
| 6 | RHEB |h3|FALEFHEIEIST  |3.20/4.90| 4.050| 5.700| 5.650 15.400 | 17 |3.155.85| 4.500| 5.300| 5.550 15.350( 16 | 30.750 | 17
7 | {EESHMY 3| EFES=—FRKIEYST|4.80]5.50| 5.150| 6.250| 6.200 17.600 | 9 |4.05/4.70| 4.375| 6.500| 5.550| -0.4| 16.025| 15| 33.625 | 13
8 | HLERHKE | 3| A|MBBZEPIAIZE 4.156.00| 5.075| 6.400| 6.650 18.125 | 6 |4.00 5.55| 4.775| 6.550| 6.400 17.725| 5 | 35850 | 6
9 | BIAZE |F1|F[EZ1EHRKEISZT 4.35/6.30| 5.325| 6.300| 6.250 17.875 | 7 |4.40|7.20| 5.800| 6.250| 6.200 18.250| 2 | 36.125| 4
10 | BBETE |+3|RMBHKEIST 2.253.90| 8.075| 5.150| 5.000 13.225 | 23 |2.55/5.25| 8.900| 5.300| 5.250 14.450| 22| 27.675 | 23
11| KBEEFE |+ 1[iStella R%XG 1.85/4.65| 3.250| 5.850| 5.750 14.850 | 21 |1.65|5.45| 8.550| 5.450| 5.700 14.700| 20| 29.550 | 21
12 | INARTE |53 (R ALEAFEIERIST  |3.20/3.95| 8.575| 5.700| 5.850 15.125 | 19 |2.90| 4.85| 3.875| 5.600| 5.300 14.775| 19| 29.900 | 19
13 | EBAFE |P2|HTF7IVSIEE 3.80/6.45| 5.125| 6.350| 6.300 17.775 | 8 |3.55/4.55| 4.050( 6.750| 5.800( -0.1| 16.500| 14| 34.275 | 10
14| IUAFF |+2|KTHNRG 5.10|6.65| 5.875| 6.250| 6.400 18.525 | 3 |3.80/5.70| 4.750| 6.350| 6.300 17.400| 8 | 35925 | 5
15 | EHAER |+3|FAXISHEARGC 5.30| 7.55| 6.425| 6.150| 6.050 18.625 | 2 |4.35/7.10| 5.725| 6.100| 6.150 17.975| 4 | 36.600 | 3
16 | BA E |+2|mABHKEIST 3.00| 4.00| 8.500| 5.750| 5.350 14.600 | 22 |2.80| 4.65| 3.725| 5.800| 5.600 15.125| 17| 29.725 | 20
17 | SHFtEREE |+ 1[i#/Stella R%G 4.55|5.20| 4.875| 6.000| 5.900 16.775 | 14 |4.70| 5.75| 5.225| 5.900| 5.500 16.625| 13| 33.400 | 14
) 18 | # FIE |3 |[FALEAFHEIEIST  |4.30/5.15| 4.725| 5.850| 5.800 16.375 | 15 |2.95/4.75| 3.850| 5.850| 5.600| -0.4| 14.900( 18| 31.275 | 16
19| = 8 |h3|HRYJVERKR—YIST |4.807.25| 6.025| 6.200| 6.100 18.325 | & |4.45|6.45| 5.450| 5.800| 6.150 17.400| 8 | 35.725
20 | JIIE¥ME |$3|KFTHNRG 4.75|7.55| 6.150| 6.500| 6.450 19.100 | 1 |4.30/6.70| 5.500| 6.150| 6.350 18.000( & | 87.100 | I
21 | BHEKR |F3|FEZaEHARIST 4.70/6.60| 5.650| 6.600| 6.200 18.450 | 4 |5.40 5.75| 5.575| 6.550| 6.300( -0.1|18.325| 1 | 386.775 | 2
22 | HEBRBALR |+ 2|/ REHEIRIST 4.85/5.40( 5.125| 6.250| 5.900 17.275 | 10 |3.80/6.10| 4.950| 6.150| 6.000| -0.05| 17.050| 10| 34.325| 9
23 | WWHPEE |h2|#Stella RXG 4.15|5.15| 4.650| 6.150| 6.050 16.850 | 12 |3.90/6.30| 5.100| 5.800| 6.050 16.950| 17 | 33.800 | 11
24 | H F || FAEARFIAIEIST  |4.655.90| 5.275| 5.900| 6.100 17.275 | 10 |4.357.30| 5.825| 5.550| 6.100 17.475| 7 | 34.750 | 8
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25 | AFHFRRTE | 93 |R|AOUHKIEIST  |3.756.00| 4.875| 5.850| 5.950 16.675 | 11 |4.50|5.60| 5.050| 5.800| 5.600 16.450| 13| 83.125 | 12
26 | M H/NVEAR | B2 | EEXEEEER 3.45/5.35| 4.400| 5.700| 5.650 15.750 | 16 |3.45|5.50| 4.475| 5.650| 5.700 15.825| 15| 31.575 | 16
27 | ARKE | & |Ff0FLEIBDEES4H|1.80/3.35| 2.575| 5.000| 5.050 12.625 | 17 |2.20|2.65| 2.425| 5.000| 5.000 12.425( 17| 25.050 | 17
28 | FHibthn | &2 | E7USTIEE 5.00/6.25| 5.625| 6.500| 6.250 18.375 | 6 |5.15/5.75| 5.450| 6.750| 6.300 18.500| 6 | 36.875| 6
3|29 | KEZEW | B2 | KERSEER 4.15|5.25( 4.700| 5.850| 5.850 16.400 | 12 |3.60|4.95| 4.275| 5.650| 5.750 15.675| 16 | 32.075 | 14
30 | EHEGEE) i
31| MINEE | & |mAGHKEIST 5.15/6.65 5.900| 6.000( 5.350 -0.4| 16.850 | 10 |5.40|5.35| 5.375| 6.050| 5.800 17.225| 9 | 34.075 | 10
32 | SFWERF | &2 | EEXEE SR 5.05/6.75 5.900| 6.200( 6.300 -0.2| 18.200 | 7 |5.555.45| 5.500| 6.150| 6.250 17.900 7 | 36.100| 7
33 | EDIEER | B2 [FQWMOFHAIRYSTD 4.60|5.95| 5.275| 5.850| 5.600| -0.4| 16.325 | 18 |5.15/5.10( 5.125| 5.950( 5.850 16.925| 11 | 383.250 | 11
34 | BRIBFIKR |B |EEEEIFFIEESE]6.50 695 6.725| 6.600| 6.450 19.775 | 5 |6.40/7.20| 6.800| 7.150( 6.550 20.500| 3 | 40.275| 4«
3B | KBMEE | & [ KNEWHEEEER 5.55|5.80| 5.675| 6.100| 5.850 17.625 | 8 |5.004.05| 4.525| 6.250| 5.900 16.675| 12| 34.300 | 9
36 | 7 EE |$3|i#Stella RXG 3.00/4.80( 3.900( 6.150| 5.850 15.900 | 14 |3.80|5.05| 4.425| 5.900| 5.800 16.125| 14| 32.025 | 15
37 | BRRAED T | B2 |\ AOUFAKIESIST  [7.10/7.15| 7.125| 7.800| 7.300 22.225 | 2 [6.35/6.10| 6.225| 7.850| 7.050 21.125| 2 | 43.350 | 2
4| 38 | HLENE| =2 | NERXILEEER 5.957.55| 6.750| 6.800| 6.700 20.250 | ¢ |5.65|6.35| 6.000| 6.900| 6.650 19.550| 5 | 39.800 | 5
9| A F | B2 |f LR IESEEERK]3.856.40| 5.125( 6.050| 6.050 17.225 | 9 |3.95/6.30| 5.125| 6.000| 6.150 17.275| 8 | 34.500 | 8
40 | SRMIE | B3| ERB/RKFESEFEKR  |6.90]7.70[ 7.300( 7.000( 6.950 21.250 | 8 |6.95/6.65| 6.800( 7.100( 6.450( -0.2| 20.150| ¢ | 41.400 | 3
M| av-ay | B3| KNEELAETEER 8.058.25( 8.150( 8.000| 7.350 23.500 | 1 |7.55/7.20| 7.375| 8.100| 7.200 22.675| 1 | 46.175 | 1
42 | Hht 3 F | &1 |i#{Stella R%G 3.20|4.60( 3.900( 5.950| 6.000 15.850 | 15 |4.20/6.25 5.225| 6.050( 5.900 17.175| 10| 33.025 | 13




